
Tentative Safety Drill 
Schedule 
2016-2017 

 

Fire Drills 

Tuesday, September 13, 2016 @ 9:05 A.M.  
Thursday, October 6, 2016 @ 1:50 P.M.  
Wednesday, November 2, 2016 @ 10:10 A.M.  
Monday, May 1, 2017 @ 12:50 P.M. 
Friday, May 19, 2017 @ 8:45 A.M. 

 

Tornado Drills 

Tuesday, December 6, 2016 @ 9:05 A.M. 
Wednesday, March 15, 2017 @ 1:50 P.M. 

 

Lockdown Drills 

Thursday, October 27, 2016 @ 10:10 A.M.  
Tuesday, November 15, 2016 (passing time) @ 1:46 P.M. 
Wednesday, February 8, 2017 @ 12:50 P.M. 

 

Drill Documentation as 
Completed 

Type of Drill # Completed 

Fire  

Tornado  

Lockdown  
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